• Merged NBFC subsidiary with the
parent

• brought down high NPA levels (GNPA
5.28% and NNPA 3.78%)

Successful Trajectory of Growth and Profits at Capital First
This page is an extract from Capital First investor Presentation of September 2018, which is the last quarter prior to merger. Presented
here to demonstrate the capability of the core loan book and the track record of growth and profitability.

96

Successful Trajectory of Growth and Profits at Capital First
This page is an extract from Capital First investor Presentation of September 2018, which is the last quarter prior to merger. Presented
here to demonstrate the capability of the core loan book and the track record of growth and profitability.

Stock Price increased 7x from Rs. 120.55 to Rs. 845.60 in 6 years

120.55

162.20
178.90

399.40
431.55

782.50

845.60

3/31/2012 3/31/2013 3/31/2014 3/31/2015 3/31/2016 3/31/2017 1/15/2018

97

Annexure 6

Proforma Financials before merger (H1-FY19)

98

Pre merger - Proforma Financials of IDFC Bank and Capital First – P&L (H1 FY19)

In Rs. Crore
Erstwhile IDFC Bank

(H1 FY 19)
Erstwhile Capital First

(H1 FY 19)
Proforma Total

(H1 FY 19)

Loans & Advances / AUM 75,332 32,623 1,07,955

Net-Worth 14,776 2,928 17,704

NII 912 1,143 2,055

Fees & Other Income 256 153 409

Treasury Income 31 31

Total Income 1199 1,297 2,496

Opex 1108 616 1,724

PPOP 91 681 772

Provisions 562 363 925

PBT -471 317 (154)

Key Ratios

NIM % 1.56% 8.20% 2.85%

RoA at PBT level % (0.75%) 2.26% (0.20%)

RoE % (at normalized level) (4.18%)* 14.51% (1.21%)

Cost to Income Ratio % 92.41% 47.52% 69.09%

Note: IDFC Bank and Capital First Limited (CFL) were in IGAAP and IND-AS respectively in H1-FY19

99

	Investor_Presentation_Q1FY25
	IDFC FIRST Bank Investor Presentation_Q1FY25 Final
	Default Section
	Slide 0
	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6

	Market Opportunity
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15: Deposits & Borrowings Details
	Slide 16: Bank continues to successfully run down the legacy high cost long term borrowings